

Gastro

SUPPORT CROHN'S AND IB D WITH SPECIALISED NUTRITION

- ✓ A high protein, high energy (2.0 kcal/ml) and nutritionally complete oral nutritional supplement drink for the dietary management of Inflammatory bowel diseases
- ✓ Contains glutamine, arginine and choline for gut support
- ✓ Contains MCT (*medium chain triglycerides) oil to support energy production, even in the presence of malabsorption
- ✓ Enhanced with key nutrients to support healing of the bowel
- ✓ High in omega 3 fatty acids to reduce inflammation
- ✓ Suitable for diabetics, thanks to its low GI, low carbohydrate formulation
- ✓ Comes in 3 delicious flavours: vanilla, chocolate, strawberry

GREAT TASTING FORMULATION

READY TO DRINK

Think
Differently
about your nutritional needs



ENERGY DISTRIBUTION

Protein:	19%
Carbohydrates:	29%
Fat:	51%
Fibre:	2%

STORAGE

Should be stored between 2-28 °C.
Refrigerate after opening.
Discard unused content after 24 hours.



DIRECTIONS FOR USE

Suitable as a sole source of nourishment.
Recommended daily allowance is 3-4 packs per day for adults as a sole source of nutrition, or 1-2 packs per day as supplementation, or as recommended by your Healthcare Practitioner.

Shake well before use. Best served chilled.
Drink slowly in small volumes.

31.4g
protein

660 kcal/
330ml

IDDSI LEVEL 1 SLIGHTLY THICK

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Servings per package: 1

Serving size: 330 mL

	Per serve	% RDI*	Quantity per 100 mL		Per serve	% RDI*	Quantity per 100 mL
Energy	2760 kJ	32 %	837 kJ	Iron	6.93 mg	58 %	2.1 mg
Protein	31 g	48 %	9.5 g	Manganese	1.3 mg	26 %	0.4 mg
-Gluten	<66 mg		<20 mg	Fluoride	531 mg		161 mcg
Fat, total	37 g	54 %	11.2 g	Copper	660 mcg	22 %	200 mcg
- saturated	14.9 g	60 %	4.5 g	Iodine	71 mcg	47 %	21.5 mcg
- monounsaturated	15.2 g		4.6 g	Selenium	66 mcg	93 %	20 mcg
- polyunsaturated	7.6 g		2.3 g	Molybdenum	53 mcg	21 %	16.1 mcg
Carbohydrate	47 g	15 %	14.3 g	Chromium	35 mcg	18 %	10.8 mcg
- sugars	43 g	49 %	12.9 g	Vitamins			
- Lactose	<0.33 g		<0.1 g	Vitamin A	383 mcg RE	51 %	116 mcg RE
Sucrose	21 mg		6.29 mg	Vitamin D	3.63 mcg	36 %	1.1 mcg
Isomaltose	10 mg		3.03 mg	Vitamin E	19.8 mg	198 %	6 mg
Maltodextrin	4.95 mg		1.5 mg	Vitamin K	84 mcg	105 %	25.6 mcg
Starch	3.63 mg		1.1 mg	Vitamin C	132 mg	330 %	40 mg
Dietary Fibre	6.4 g	21 %	1.95 g	Thiamin	957 mcg	87 %	290 mcg
-fructooligosaccharides	436 mg		132 mg	Riboflavin	1089 mcg	64 %	330 mcg
Sodium	1287 mg	54 %	390 mg	Niacin	9.8 mg	98 %	2.96 mg
Minerals				Pantothenic Acid	5.44 mg	109 %	1.65 mg
Calcium	884 mg	111 %	268 mg	Vitamin B6	1188 mcg	74 %	360 mcg
Potassium	558 mg		169 mg	Biotin	26.73 mcg	89 %	8.1 mcg
Phosphorous	528 mg	53 %	160 mg	Folic Acid	330 mcg	165 %	100 mcg
Chloride	337 mg		102 mg	Vitamin B12	1.98 mcg	99 %	0.6 mcg
Magnesium	97 mg	30 %	29.4 mg	Nutrients			
Trace Elements				L- Arginine	1650 mg		500 mg
Zinc	9.9 mg	83 %	3 mg	L-Glutamin	3.3 g		1 g
				Choline	160 mg	29 %	48.6 mg

*Percentage daily intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700 kJ. Your daily intake may be higher or lower depending on your needs.

Ingredients: Vanilla flavour: water, vegetable oils (canola oil, sunflower oil), cow's milk protein (casein 80%, whey 20%), sucrose, isomaltulose, maltodextrin, calcium carbonate, emulsifier (soy lecithin), monopotassium phosphate, tripotassium citrate monohydrate, taurine, sodium chloride, trisodium citrate, D-glucosamine, chondroitin sulphate, flavour (vanilla), colour (beta-carotene), magnesium carbonate, L-ascorbic acid, nicotinamide, cholecalciferol, zinc gluconate, DL-alpha-tocopheryl acetate, ferrous (II) sulphate, calcium D-pantothenate, lutein, manganese (II) gluconate, pyridoxine hydrochloride, riboflavin-5-phosphate sodium salt, thiamine hydrochloride, cupric gluconate, zeaxanthin, sodium fluoride, retinyl acetate, folic acid (pteroylmonoglutamic acid), phyloquinone, potassium iodate, sodium molybdate dihydrate, chromium (III) chloride, sodium selenite, D-biotin, cyanocobalamin

Product ingredients listed for one flavour only. Detailed ingredient lists of the other flavours can be found on our website.

Allergen information: Contains milk and soy. Low Lactose and low gluten.

Halal and Kosher certified

Warning: Enteral use only. Not for parenteral use. Food for special medical purposes for disease-related malnutrition. Must be used under medical supervision. Not suitable for children under 3 years and patients with galactosemia or hereditary fructose intolerance (fructosemia). Use with caution in children aged 3-6 years.



MADE IN HUNGARY